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2025 Campbell Qualifying Meet #3 - 3/15/2025

Host: Campbell High School

Mililani High School

Performance List

Event  2   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

  RelayTeam Seed Time
ACampbell _________1

AMililani _________2

Event  3   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AMililani _________1

Event  4   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AMililani _________1

APearl City _________2

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships21.24

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pearl City 10Ciana Alina Aburto _________1

Mililani 10Esther Denninghoff _________2

Mililani  9Abigail Hogan _________3

Mililani  9Jayden Hollier _________4

Mililani 10Nicole Jensen _________5

Kahuku 10Faith Mataele _________6

Mililani 10Nicole Padron-Gaddis _________7

Campbell 10Kailie Theler _________8

Event  6   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ19.54

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Campbell 12Renijah Blenman-Villareal _________1

Mililani 11Savitri Dube _________2

Campbell 11Aureanna Inay _________3

Campbell 12Makayla Isaac Marquez _________4

Kahuku 10Rustee Meyers _________5

Mililani 12Mollie Moore _________6

Event  7   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships22.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Campbell 10Owen Gostage _________1

Pearl City 10Kreyven Price _________2

Pearl City 10Brayden Sumaoang _________3

Campbell 10Temana Tanuvasa _________4

Event  8   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ18.50

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mililani 11Royal Chen _________1

Pearl City 11Zayden Chinen-Zablan _________2

Pearl City 12Tayvon Ching-Harrell _________3

Pearl City 11Scott Frank III _________4

Campbell 12Dorrian Gordon _________5

Campbell 11Micah Joiner _________6

Mililani 11Steve Lainaholo _________7

Campbell 11Samuel Kohen Lindsey _________8

Kahuku 11Laanui Meyers _________9

Mililani 11Xavier Thomason _________10

Campbell 12Zairus Tuzon-Salvador _________11

Event  9   Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships14.24

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Campbell 10Lillian Adams _________1

Kahuku  9Sapphire Alo _________2

Campbell 10Sabrina Apple _________3

Campbell  9Rylee Becerra _________4

Pearl City  9Kennedy Brown _________5

Mililani  9Nyla Brown _________6

Mililani 10Olivia Cabibbo _________7

Pearl City  9Avery Jay Cadavona _________8

Pearl City  9Alayna Cansana _________9

Mililani  9Kaliyan Colbert _________10

Pearl City 10Layla Cordner-Kitajima _________11

Mililani  9Tia DeLima _________12

Mililani 10Briana Diggs _________13

Campbell  9Habiba Doaya _________14

Pearl City  9Leya Fernandez _________15

Kahuku 10Janeane Fonoimoana _________16

Campbell 10Angel Ford _________17

Mililani  9Jaida Garrison _________18

Pearl City  9Kaylani Gordon _________19

Campbell 10Jyzelle Gorion _________20

Waialua  9Kealohilani Hamilton _________21

Mililani  9Josie Hawes _________22

Waialua  9Kaylee-Mae Hirota _________23

Pearl City  9Diana Huynh _________24

Campbell 10Peyton Israel _________25

Mililani  9Mya Jarvis _________26

Campbell 10Elaena Kissell _________27

Mililani  9Eden Kruse _________28

Campbell 10Aleeya Lanza _________29

Mililani  9Shemaiah Latouche _________30

Mililani  9Naomi Legaspi _________31

Nanakuli 10Jaquel Liani _________32

Pearl City  9Sakura MacDonald _________33

Campbell  9Aioki Lou Magbag _________34

Campbell 10Alexis Lei Magbag _________35

Pearl City  9Riley Manning _________36

Mililani  9Claire McCarthy _________37

Mililani 10Martha Nabea _________38

Mililani 10Arianna Nichols _________39

Mililani 10Nicole Padron-Gaddis _________40

Mililani 10Maya Peller _________41

Mililani 10Hope Prestosa _________42

Mililani  9Emily Rodriguez-Zuazo _________43

Campbell  9Mia Sanchez _________44

Campbell  9Adriana Sawdy _________45

Mililani  9Zayah Solmirin _________46
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2025 Campbell Qualifying Meet #3 - 3/15/2025

Host: Campbell High School

Mililani High School

Performance List

Event  10   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ13.60

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pearl City 11Payton Aksionczyk _________1

Mililani 11Zynai Faye Cura _________2

Campbell 11Aiesha Deweever _________3

Campbell 12Hafsa Doaya _________4

Campbell 11Precious Empron _________5

Pearl City 12Hailey Gentrup _________6

Mililani 12Haylee Jarvis _________7

Campbell 11Stella Kanallakan _________8

Mililani 11Pomai Kauahi _________9

Mililani 11Kalei?iwi Kila _________10

Pearl City 11Jayci-Ann Kuromoto _________11

Campbell 12Kiana Logeman _________12

Campbell 11Viviana Lovings _________13

Mililani 11Ashlynn Mahelona _________14

Kahuku 11Kawanakinilani Manutai _________15

Mililani 12Arianna Martin-Aiona _________16

Kahuku 10Rustee Meyers _________17

Mililani 12Emma Miller _________18

Waialua 12Jadyn Miller _________19

Pearl City 12Devyn Miranda _________20

Mililani 11Mae Jean Ortogero _________21

Mililani 12Charlize Parker _________22

Campbell 11Alyssa Rivera _________23

Campbell 11Jaynalyn Sotelo _________24

Pearl City 11Danica Takemoto _________25

Mililani 11Sabrina Valdez _________26

Event  11   Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships12.05

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pearl City 10Bronson Abendanio _________1

Kahuku  9Joah Akanoa _________2

Kahuku 10Blake Alo _________3

Nanakuli  9Kaimi Apana _________4

Mililani 10Richard Dean Baldugo _________5

Mililani 10Noah Banks _________6

Mililani 10Micah Bermillo _________7

Mililani 10Chantz Bollig _________8

Pearl City  9Blaze Boruff _________9

Pearl City  9Chase Bulatao _________10

Pearl City  9Jordan Cabuyadao _________11

Mililani  9Enzo Chibana _________12

Campbell 10Isaiah Chong _________13

Waialua  9Jeremiah Clark _________14

Kahuku 10Teave Crawford _________15

Kahuku  9Sky Fortuna _________16

Mililani  9Trevino Frazier-Vasquez _________17

Kahuku  9Nui Gilman _________18

Waialua  9Dakoda Gonzalez _________19

Mililani 10Micah Harris _________20

Kahuku  9Emmitt-Jay Harrison _________21

Mililani 10Shay Hunter _________22

Mililani 10Christian Kahale-Nobriga _________23

Mililani  9Will Kreuser _________24

Pearl City  9Alex Low _________25

Mililani  9Holden McMillan _________26

Mililani  9Angeles Gryphon Miranda _________27

Mililani 10Skyler Moux _________28

Pearl City  9Kale Munoz _________29

Mililani  9Triten Paaluhi _________30

Mililani  9Dylan Padron Gaddis _________31

Pearl City 10Kreyven Price _________32

Kahuku 10Nihoa Pule _________33

Mililani 10Lee Quitazol _________34

Kahuku  9Caleb Reece _________35

Kahuku  9Kaikila Ripp _________36

Mililani 10Cody Rodrigues _________37

Kahuku  9Dayze Sam _________38

Mililani  9Tematahi Shimasaki _________39

Kahuku  9Ezra Souza _________40

Pearl City 10Brayden Sumaoang _________41

Campbell 10Isaiah Verdadero _________42

Pearl City  9Dylan Wong _________43

Mililani  9Addai Wright _________44

Nanakuli  9Allix Yap _________45

Mililani 10Jaiden Yoon _________46

Event  12   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ11.50

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Campbell 12Rusten Abang _________1

Pearl City 12Tiger Ader _________2

Campbell 12Zayden Alviar-Costa _________3

Pearl City 12Zane-Mathew Antonio _________4

Campbell 11Tyler Bogsangit _________5

Mililani 11Jarius Borges _________6

Campbell 12Amari Branch _________7

Pearl City 12Brandon Kobe Cabato _________8

Campbell 12Zhayden Cardona _________9

Campbell 12Antonio Castro _________10

Pearl City 11Jamie Castro _________11

Pearl City 11Zayden Chinen-Zablan _________12

Mililani 11Henry Christley _________13

Pearl City 12Treighton Cockett-Nagamine _________14

Mililani 12Elliboy Corotan _________15

Campbell 12Caleb Dela Pena-pihana _________16

Campbell 12William Duarte _________17

Nanakuli 11Dreden Dukes _________18

Pearl City 12Lennon Elder _________19

Nanakuli 11Damien Esteban _________20

Pearl City 12Makana Evangelista _________21

Mililani 12Greyson Gough _________22

Pearl City 12Sid Kikuchi _________23

Nanakuli 10Noah Kolii _________24

Nanakuli 11Kamalii Lawelawe _________25

Kahuku 11Kea Lerner _________26



Mililani High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 3

2025 Campbell Qualifying Meet #3 - 3/15/2025

Host: Campbell High School

Mililani High School

Performance List

Event  12 ...(Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Nanakuli 12Cyler Lopes _________27

Pearl City 11Ikaika Lozano _________28

Campbell 12Ryzin Mattos _________29

Mililani 12Brayden Mendez _________30

Pearl City 11Aiden Minami _________31

Nanakuli 11Malosi Muaau _________32

Mililani 10Damen Nakagawa _________33

Mililani 11D'Angelo Paulo _________34

Kahuku 11Taimua Pule _________35

Mililani 11Samuel Ramos _________36

Pearl City 12Mason Rowe _________37

Mililani 11Theodore Shone _________38

Kahuku 11Madden Soliai _________39

Kahuku 11Jonah Soliai-Tui _________40

Kahuku 12James Steffaney-Fiame _________41

Waialua 11Kaipo Suenaka _________42

Kahuku 10Aliimalu Tan _________43

Pearl City 12Keaton Thomas _________44

Pearl City  9Kyle Tran _________45

Mililani 12Timothy Wallace _________46

Waialua 11Brycen Williams _________47

Event  13   Girls 1500 Meter Run Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships6:25.24

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pearl City  9Brooke Abe _________1

Pearl City  9Brooklyn Brown _________2

Pearl City  9Parker Neilson _________3

Mililani  9Ava Reynolds _________4

Campbell  9Carly Yamane _________5

Event  14   Girls 1500 Meter Run Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ5:50.24

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pearl City 12Andrina Alarcon _________1

Mililani 10Kaitlyn Bitterman _________2

Mililani 12Aniva Bjorn _________3

Kahuku 12Kelsea Cummings _________4

Campbell 11Ashlyn Jacobsen _________5

Waialua 12Jadyn Miller _________6

Pearl City 12Jessica Nakamura _________7

Mililani 11Emily Jay Nishimitsu _________8

Mililani 12Lauren Takemoto _________9

Event  15   Boys 1500 Meter Run Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships4:58.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mililani 10Aiden Doctolero _________1

Campbell 10Owen Hornberger _________2

Campbell  9Ryan Jacobsen _________3

Nanakuli  9Luken Murphy _________4

Mililani  9Jayden Noriega _________5

Campbell 10James Payne _________6

Campbell  9Kayj Roughton _________7

Campbell  9Andrew Teal _________8

Event  16   Boys 1500 Meter Run Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ4:48.24

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Nanakuli 12Vai Lei _________1

Mililani 12Payton Mukkada _________2

Kahuku 12Dallin Reece _________3

Mililani 12Ethan Sare _________4

Campbell 11Sebastian Sarpi _________5

Kahuku 12Jared Slade _________6

Campbell 12Ari Smith _________7

Campbell 11Jayden Stewart _________8

Event  17   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships1:05.24

  RelayTeam Seed Time
ACampbell _________1

APearl City _________2

Event  18   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ58.24

  RelayTeam Seed Time
ACampbell _________1

AMililani _________2

APearl City _________3

Event  19   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships58.24

  RelayTeam Seed Time
ACampbell _________1

AKahuku _________2

AMililani _________3

APearl City _________4

Event  20   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ47.24

  RelayTeam Seed Time
ACampbell _________1

BCampbell _________2

CCampbell _________3

AKahuku _________4

AMililani _________5

APearl City _________6

BPearl City _________7

Event  21   Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships1:12.24

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pearl City  9Brooklyn Brown _________1

Mililani  9Nyla Brown _________2

Pearl City  9Brynna Colmenares _________3

Nanakuli 10Ariza Federico _________4

Campbell 10Angel Ford _________5

Waialua  9Kealohilani Hamilton _________6
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2025 Campbell Qualifying Meet #3 - 3/15/2025

Host: Campbell High School

Mililani High School

Performance List

Event  21 ...(Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Waialua  9Kaylee-Mae Hirota _________7

Mililani  9Zayah Solmirin _________8

Pearl City  9Natalee Grace Ucol _________9

Pearl City  9Sienna Uecke _________10

Campbell  9Carly Yamane _________11

Event  22   Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ1:07.24

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pearl City 12Mikaela Abe _________1

Pearl City 11Payton Aksionczyk _________2

Pearl City 11Chloe Bulatao _________3

Kahuku 12Kelsea Cummings _________4

Campbell 11Precious Empron _________5

Campbell 12Kiana Logeman _________6

Mililani 11Alexandria Manuel _________7

Kahuku 11Kawanakinilani Manutai _________8

Mililani 11Mae Jean Ortogero _________9

Campbell 12Tiera Pridgen _________10

Campbell 12Kelly Taylor _________11

Campbell 12Natalia Turner _________12

Mililani 11Sabrina Valdez _________13

Campbell 11Brooke Weida _________14

Campbell 11Kaydence Williams _________15

Event  23   Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships58.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Campbell  9Austin Butler _________1

Pearl City  9Jordan Cabuyadao _________2

Waialua  9Jeremiah Clark _________3

Mililani 10Jacob Colston _________4

Kahuku  9Sky Fortuna _________5

Waialua  9Dakoda Gonzalez _________6

Pearl City  9Tristan Ishikawa _________7

Campbell  9Ryan Jacobsen _________8

Pearl City  9Kysen Kitagawa _________9

Mililani  9Will Kreuser _________10

Mililani  9Amari Milligan _________11

Pearl City  9Ian Morimoto _________12

Mililani 10Skyler Moux _________13

Mililani 10Ronin Paresa _________14

Campbell 10James Payne _________15

Kahuku  9Caleb Reece _________16

Kahuku  9Kaikila Ripp _________17

Mililani 10Rylan Sergent _________18

Campbell  9Jordan Sermeno _________19

Mililani  9Cayden Takahashi _________20

Campbell  9Andrew Teal _________21

Nanakuli 10Kendred Titcomb _________22

Mililani  9Vincent Tolliver _________23

Campbell 10Mason Walker _________24

Mililani 10Jarian Wilcox _________25

Mililani  9Tyler Yamada _________26

Nanakuli  9Allix Yap _________27

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ55.24

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pearl City 12Josiah Arellano-Lucero _________1

Campbell 11Tyler Bogsangit _________2

Pearl City  9Blaze Boruff _________3

Pearl City  9Chase Bulatao _________4

Pearl City 12Brandon Kobe Cabato _________5

Campbell 12Zhayden Cardona _________6

Mililani 11Nathaniel Chavez _________7

Pearl City 12Treighton Cockett-Nagamine _________8

Pearl City 11Trevis Corpuz _________9

Campbell 12Caleb Dela Pena-pihana _________10

Campbell 11Harold Dudley _________11

Nanakuli 11Kamuela Farias _________12

Campbell 12Jayzen Fernandez _________13

Nanakuli 12Dylan Levey _________14

Pearl City 11Ikaika Lozano _________15

Campbell 12Ryzin Mattos _________16

Kahuku 10John Miller _________17

Pearl City 11Aiden Minami _________18

Campbell 11cana Monteilh _________19

Pearl City 11Rian Piena _________20

Campbell 11Elijah Pontin _________21

Campbell 11King Pridgen _________22

Mililani 11Samuel Ramos _________23

Nanakuli 12Keanu Ramsey _________24

Mililani 12Ryder Ribao _________25

Pearl City 12Mason Rowe _________26

Campbell 12Kenton Sasaki _________27

Campbell 11Royce Takamatsu _________28

Mililani 11Luke VanAntwerp _________29

Kahuku 11Jonah Volk _________30

Campbell 11Caleb Walker _________31

Pearl City 11Josiah Wilkerson _________32

Waialua 11Brycen Williams _________33

Campbell 11Richard Windsor _________34

Mililani 11Timothy Wong _________35

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships1:00.24

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pearl City 10Ciana Alina Aburto _________1

Mililani 10Esther Denninghoff _________2

Kahuku 10Janeane Fonoimoana _________3

Mililani  9Abigail Hogan _________4

Mililani  9Jayden Hollier _________5

Mililani 10Nicole Jensen _________6

Kahuku 10Faith Mataele _________7

Mililani 10Nicole Padron-Gaddis _________8

Campbell 10Kailie Theler _________9
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2025 Campbell Qualifying Meet #3 - 3/15/2025

Host: Campbell High School

Mililani High School

Performance List

Event  26   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ55.54

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Campbell 12Renijah Blenman-Villareal _________1

Mililani 11Eve Denninghoff _________2

Mililani 11Savitri Dube _________3

Nanakuli 12Lexi Gomes _________4

Campbell 11Aureanna Inay _________5

Campbell 12Makayla Isaac Marquez _________6

Kahuku 10Rustee Meyers _________7

Mililani 12Mollie Moore _________8

Mililani 12Stephanie Yamamoto _________9

Event  27   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships52.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Kahuku 10Teave Crawford _________1

Campbell 10Owen Gostage _________2

Mililani 10Micah Harris _________3

Kahuku  9Emmitt-Jay Harrison _________4

Mililani 10Ryder Kaho?ohanohano _________5

Mililani 10Hoshio Oyama _________6

Pearl City 10Kreyven Price _________7

Kahuku  9Dayze Sam _________8

Pearl City 10Brayden Sumaoang _________9

Campbell 10Temana Tanuvasa _________10

Event  28   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ46.74

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Campbell 12Tyson Ball _________1

Mililani 11Royal Chen _________2

Pearl City 11Zayden Chinen-Zablan _________3

Pearl City 12Tayvon Ching-Harrell _________4

Pearl City 11Scott Frank III _________5

Campbell 12Dorrian Gordon _________6

Campbell 11Micah Joiner _________7

Mililani 11Steve Lainaholo _________8

Campbell 11Samuel Kohen Lindsey _________9

Campbell 12Caysean Melvin _________10

Kahuku 11Laanui Meyers _________11

Mililani 11Xavier Thomason _________12

Campbell 12Zairus Tuzon-Salvador _________13

Mililani 12Timothy Wallace _________14

Event  29   Girls 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships3:05.24

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pearl City  9Brooklyn Brown _________1

Mililani  9Ava Reynolds _________2

Mililani  9Riana Steward _________3

Event  30   Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ2:50.24

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mililani 10Kaitlyn Bitterman _________1

Mililani 12Aniva Bjorn _________2

Mililani 10Aaliyah Morales _________3

Mililani 11Emily Jay Nishimitsu _________4

Mililani 12Lauren Takemoto _________5

Campbell 12Kelly Taylor _________6

Mililani 11Sophia Timoshchik _________7

Campbell 12Natalia Turner _________8

Mililani 10Madeleine Villar _________9

Campbell 11Brooke Weida _________10

Campbell 11Kaydence Williams _________11

Event  31   Boys 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships2:25.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Campbell  9Austin Butler _________1

Mililani  9Kaleb Costa _________2

Pearl City 10Oliver Crandall _________3

Mililani 10Aiden Doctolero _________4

Mililani  9Cayd Fukunaga _________5

Mililani  9Keahi Kaulukukui _________6

Pearl City  9Kysen Kitagawa _________7

Nanakuli  9Luken Murphy _________8

Mililani  9Jayden Noriega _________9

Mililani 10Hoshio Oyama _________10

Campbell  9Kayj Roughton _________11

Campbell  9Jordan Sermeno _________12

Campbell  9Andrew Teal _________13

Mililani  9Luke Timoshchik _________14

Campbell 10Mason Walker _________15

Event  32   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ2:15.24

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Kahuku 10Owen Carroll _________1

Mililani 11Nathaniel Chavez _________2

Pearl City 11Caleb Colmenares _________3

Pearl City 12Connor Costa _________4

Mililani 12Joshua Doherty-Sapsis _________5

Pearl City 12Nathan Holt _________6

Pearl City 11Timothy Iha _________7

Nanakuli 12Vai Lei _________8

Pearl City 12Matthew Low _________9

Campbell 11Enrique Mahabir _________10

Kahuku 10John Miller _________11

Mililani 12Isaac Montayre _________12

Mililani 12Payton Mukkada _________13

Mililani 12Rylen Navarro _________14

Mililani 11Jace Ramiscal _________15

Nanakuli 12Keanu Ramsey _________16

Kahuku 12Dallin Reece _________17
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2025 Campbell Qualifying Meet #3 - 3/15/2025

Host: Campbell High School

Mililani High School

Performance List

Event  32 ...(Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mililani 12Ryder Ribao _________18

Mililani 12Ethan Sare _________19

Campbell 11Jayden Stewart _________20

Mililani 11Xavier Thomason _________21

Campbell 11Caleb Walker _________22

Mililani 11Timothy Wong _________23

Pearl City 11Micah Ynigues _________24

Event  33   Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships29.80

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Campbell 10Lillian Adams _________1

Kahuku  9Sapphire Alo _________2

Campbell 10Sabrina Apple _________3

Campbell  9Rylee Becerra _________4

Pearl City  9Kennedy Brown _________5

Mililani  9Nyla Brown _________6

Mililani 10Olivia Cabibbo _________7

Pearl City  9Avery Jay Cadavona _________8

Pearl City  9Alayna Cansana _________9

Mililani  9Kaliyan Colbert _________10

Pearl City  9Brynna Colmenares _________11

Pearl City 10Layla Cordner-Kitajima _________12

Mililani  9Tia DeLima _________13

Mililani 10Briana Diggs _________14

Campbell  9Habiba Doaya _________15

Nanakuli 10Ariza Federico _________16

Pearl City  9Leya Fernandez _________17

Campbell 10Angel Ford _________18

Mililani  9Jaida Garrison _________19

Pearl City  9Kaylani Gordon _________20

Campbell 10Jyzelle Gorion _________21

Waialua  9Kealohilani Hamilton _________22

Mililani  9Josie Hawes _________23

Waialua  9Kaylee-Mae Hirota _________24

Pearl City  9Diana Huynh _________25

Campbell 10Peyton Israel _________26

Campbell 10Elaena Kissell _________27

Mililani  9Eden Kruse _________28

Campbell 10Aleeya Lanza _________29

Mililani  9Shemaiah Latouche _________30

Mililani  9Naomi Legaspi _________31

Nanakuli 10Jaquel Liani _________32

Pearl City  9Sakura MacDonald _________33

Campbell  9Aioki Lou Magbag _________34

Campbell 10Alexis Lei Magbag _________35

Pearl City  9Riley Manning _________36

Kahuku 10Faith Mataele _________37

Mililani  9Claire McCarthy _________38

Mililani 10Martha Nabea _________39

Mililani 10Arianna Nichols _________40

Mililani 10Maya Peller _________41

Mililani  9Emily Rodriguez-Zuazo _________42

Campbell  9Mia Sanchez _________43

Campbell  9Adriana Sawdy _________44

Pearl City  9Natalee Grace Ucol _________45

Pearl City  9Sienna Uecke _________46

Event  34   Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ28.74

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pearl City 12Mikaela Abe _________1

Pearl City 11Payton Aksionczyk _________2

Pearl City 11Chloe Bulatao _________3

Mililani 11Zynai Faye Cura _________4

Campbell 11Aiesha Deweever _________5

Campbell 12Hafsa Doaya _________6

Campbell 11Precious Empron _________7

Pearl City 12Hailey Gentrup _________8

Nanakuli 12Lexi Gomes _________9

Campbell 11Aureanna Inay _________10

Mililani 12Haylee Jarvis _________11

Campbell 11Stella Kanallakan _________12

Mililani 11Pomai Kauahi _________13

Mililani 11Kalei?iwi Kila _________14

Campbell 11Savai Kililani _________15

Pearl City 11Jayci-Ann Kuromoto _________16

Campbell 12Kiana Logeman _________17

Campbell 11Viviana Lovings _________18

Mililani 11Alexandria Manuel _________19

Kahuku 11Kawanakinilani Manutai _________20

Mililani 12Arianna Martin-Aiona _________21

Mililani 12Emma Miller _________22

Waialua 12Jadyn Miller _________23

Pearl City 12Devyn Miranda _________24

Mililani 12Mollie Moore _________25

Mililani 11Mae Jean Ortogero _________26

Campbell 11Alyssa Rivera _________27

Campbell 11Jaynalyn Sotelo _________28

Pearl City 11Danica Takemoto _________29

Mililani 11Sabrina Valdez _________30

Mililani 12Sarah Yamamoto _________31

Event  35   Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships25.10

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pearl City 10Bronson Abendanio _________1

Kahuku  9Joah Akanoa _________2

Nanakuli  9Kaimi Apana _________3

Mililani 10Richard Dean Baldugo _________4

Mililani 10Noah Banks _________5

Mililani 10Micah Bermillo _________6

Mililani 10Chantz Bollig _________7

Pearl City  9Blaze Boruff _________8

Pearl City  9Chase Bulatao _________9

Mililani  9Curren Burdick _________10

Pearl City  9Jordan Cabuyadao _________11

Mililani  9Enzo Chibana _________12
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2025 Campbell Qualifying Meet #3 - 3/15/2025

Host: Campbell High School

Mililani High School

Performance List

Event  35 ...(Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Campbell 10Isaiah Chong _________13

Waialua  9Jeremiah Clark _________14

Mililani 10Jacob Colston _________15

Kahuku  9Sky Fortuna _________16

Mililani  9Trevino Frazier-Vasquez _________17

Kahuku  9Nui Gilman _________18

Waialua  9Dakoda Gonzalez _________19

Kahuku  9Emmitt-Jay Harrison _________20

Mililani 10Shay Hunter _________21

Pearl City  9Tristan Ishikawa _________22

Mililani 10Christian Kahale-Nobriga _________23

Mililani  9Will Kreuser _________24

Pearl City  9Alex Low _________25

Mililani  9Holden McMillan _________26

Mililani  9Amari Milligan _________27

Mililani  9Angeles Gryphon Miranda _________28

Pearl City  9Ian Morimoto _________29

Pearl City  9Kale Munoz _________30

Mililani  9Triten Paaluhi _________31

Mililani  9Dylan Padron Gaddis _________32

Mililani 10Ronin Paresa _________33

Mililani 10Lee Quitazol _________34

Kahuku  9Caleb Reece _________35

Kahuku  9Kaikila Ripp _________36

Mililani 10Cody Rodrigues _________37

Mililani 10Rylan Sergent _________38

Mililani  9Tematahi Shimasaki _________39

Mililani  9Cayden Takahashi _________40

Mililani  9Landon Tamashiro _________41

Mililani  9Vincent Tolliver _________42

Pearl City  9Kyle Tran _________43

Campbell 10Isaiah Verdadero _________44

Mililani 10Jarian Wilcox _________45

Pearl City  9Dylan Wong _________46

Mililani  9Addai Wright _________47

Mililani  9Tyler Yamada _________48

Mililani 10Jaiden Yoon _________49

Event  36   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ23.94

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Campbell 12Rusten Abang _________1

Pearl City 12Tiger Ader _________2

Campbell 12Zayden Alviar-Costa _________3

Pearl City 12Zane-Mathew Antonio _________4

Pearl City 12Josiah Arellano-Lucero _________5

Campbell 11Tyler Bogsangit _________6

Mililani 11Jarius Borges _________7

Campbell 12Amari Branch _________8

Pearl City 12Brandon Kobe Cabato _________9

Campbell 12Zhayden Cardona _________10

Mililani 11Henry Christley _________11

Pearl City 12Treighton Cockett-Nagamine _________12

Mililani 12Elliboy Corotan _________13

Pearl City 11Trevis Corpuz _________14

Campbell 11Harold Dudley _________15

Pearl City 12Lennon Elder _________16

Nanakuli 11Damien Esteban _________17

Pearl City 12Makana Evangelista _________18

Mililani 12Greyson Gough _________19

Campbell 11Zyrus Ho _________20

Pearl City 12Sid Kikuchi _________21

Nanakuli 10Noah Kolii _________22

Kahuku 11Kea Lerner _________23

Nanakuli 12Dylan Levey _________24

Nanakuli 12Cyler Lopes _________25

Pearl City 11Ikaika Lozano _________26

Mililani 12Brayden Mendez _________27

Pearl City 11Aiden Minami _________28

Campbell 11cana Monteilh _________29

Nanakuli 11Malosi Muaau _________30

Mililani 10Damen Nakagawa _________31

Mililani 11D'Angelo Paulo _________32

Pearl City 11Rian Piena _________33

Mililani 11Samuel Ramos _________34

Pearl City 12Mason Rowe _________35

Mililani 11Theodore Shone _________36

Kahuku 12James Steffaney-Fiame _________37

Campbell 11Royce Takamatsu _________38

Pearl City 12Keaton Thomas _________39

Kahuku 11Jonah Volk _________40

Pearl City 11Josiah Wilkerson _________41

Waialua 11Brycen Williams _________42

Event  37   Girls 3000 Meter Run Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships15:40.24

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pearl City  9Brooke Abe _________1

Pearl City  9Parker Neilson _________2

Mililani  9Ava Reynolds _________3

Event  38   Girls 3000 Meter Run Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ13:30.24

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pearl City 12Andrina Alarcon _________1

Mililani 10Kaitlyn Bitterman _________2

Mililani 12Aniva Bjorn _________3

Kahuku 12Kelsea Cummings _________4

Pearl City 12Jessica Nakamura _________5

Mililani 11Emily Jay Nishimitsu _________6

Campbell 11Taylor Skye Pennell _________7

Mililani 12Lauren Takemoto _________8

Event  39   Boys 3000 Meter Run Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships11:35.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pearl City 10Oliver Crandall _________1

Mililani  9Cayd Fukunaga _________2
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2025 Campbell Qualifying Meet #3 - 3/15/2025

Host: Campbell High School

Mililani High School

Performance List

Event  39 ...(Boys 3000 Meter Run Junior Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Campbell 10Owen Hornberger _________3

Pearl City 10Mace Kawamoto _________4

Mililani  9Jayden Noriega _________5

Event  40   Boys 3000 Meter Run Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ10:40.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pearl City 11Caleb Colmenares _________1

Pearl City 12Connor Costa _________2

Campbell 11Ian Matthew Eugenio _________3

Campbell 12Josiah Hall _________4

Pearl City 12Nathan Holt _________5

Pearl City 11Timothy Iha _________6

Pearl City 10Dallin Kilton _________7

Pearl City 12Matthew Low _________8

Mililani 12Payton Mukkada _________9

Mililani 12Ethan Sare _________10

Kahuku 12Jared Slade _________11

Campbell 12Ari Smith _________12

Pearl City 11Micah Ynigues _________13

Event  41   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships5:10.24

  RelayTeam Seed Time
ACampbell _________1

BCampbell _________2

CCampbell _________3

AMililani _________4

APearl City _________5

Event  42   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ4:48.24

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AMililani _________1

APearl City _________2

Event  43   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships4:30.24

  RelayTeam Seed Time
ACampbell _________1

AKahuku _________2

AMililani _________3

BMililani _________4

APearl City _________5

Event  44   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ3:55.24

  RelayTeam Seed Time
ACampbell _________1

BCampbell _________2

CCampbell _________3

AKahuku _________4

AMililani _________5

BMililani _________6

ANanakuli _________7

BNanakuli _________8

CNanakuli _________9

APearl City _________10

BPearl City _________11

Event  45   Girls High Jump Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships4-00.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mililani  9Jaida Garrison _________1

Mililani 10Aliyah Sailusi _________2

Event  46   Girls High Jump Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ4-06.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mililani 11Eve Denninghoff _________1

Mililani 12Sarah Yamamoto _________2

Event  47   Boys High Jump Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships4-10.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Kahuku  9Joah Akanoa _________1

Mililani 10Noah Banks _________2

Mililani 10Micah Bermillo _________3

Mililani 10Micah Harris _________4

Mililani 10Ryder Kaho?ohanohano _________5

Mililani  9Holden McMillan _________6

Mililani 10Hoshio Oyama _________7

Mililani 10Ronin Paresa _________8

Kahuku 10Nihoa Pule _________9

Kahuku  9Caleb Reece _________10

Mililani 10Cody Rodrigues _________11

Campbell 10Isaiah Verdadero _________12

Mililani  9Addai Wright _________13

Mililani 10Jaiden Yoon _________14

Event  48   Boys High Jump Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ5-04.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Campbell 12Tyson Ball _________1

Mililani 11Ryken Ige _________2

Kahuku 11Eyring Mapu _________3

Mililani 11Keigo Mason _________4

Kahuku 10John Miller _________5

Campbell 11Elijah Pontin _________6

Kahuku 11Christian Sanford-Tupuola _________7

Campbell 11Richard Windsor _________8

Event  49   Girls Pole Vault Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships5-06.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mililani  9Josie Hawes _________1
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2025 Campbell Qualifying Meet #3 - 3/15/2025

Host: Campbell High School

Mililani High School

Performance List

Event  50   Girls Pole Vault Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ6-06.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mililani 11Ashlynn Mahelona _________1

Event  52   Boys Pole Vault Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ8-06.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mililani 11Henry Christley _________1

Campbell 12Jayzen Fernandez _________2

Campbell 11Enrique Mahabir _________3

Mililani 11Hayden Ramiscal _________4

Campbell 11Sebastian Sarpi _________5

Campbell 12Kenton Sasaki _________6

Mililani 11Xavier Thomason _________7

Campbell 12Zairus Tuzon-Salvador _________8

Event  53   Girls Long Jump Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships12-03.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Kahuku  9Sapphire Alo _________1

Pearl City  9Brooklyn Brown _________2

Campbell 10Jyzelle Gorion _________3

Mililani  9Abigail Hogan _________4

Mililani  9Eden Kruse _________5

Campbell  9Aioki Lou Magbag _________6

Mililani  9Claire McCarthy _________7

Mililani 10Martha Nabea _________8

Mililani 10Maya Peller _________9

Mililani 10Hope Prestosa _________10

Pearl City  9Sienna Uecke _________11

Campbell  9Carly Yamane _________12

Event  54   Girls Long Jump Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ14-00.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Pearl City 12Mikaela Abe _________1

Mililani 11Eve Denninghoff _________2

Campbell 11Aiesha Deweever _________3

Mililani 11Pomai Kauahi _________4

Campbell 11Savai Kililani _________5

Mililani 11Ashlynn Mahelona _________6

Kahuku 11Kawanakinilani Manutai _________7

Waialua 12Jadyn Miller _________8

Campbell 12Tiera Pridgen _________9

Campbell 11Jaynalyn Sotelo _________10

Mililani 12Sarah Yamamoto _________11

Event  55   Boys Long Jump Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ18-09.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Campbell 12Antonio Castro _________1

Pearl City 11Zayden Chinen-Zablan _________2

Pearl City 12Treighton Cockett-Nagamine _________3

Mililani 12Elliboy Corotan _________4

Pearl City 12Makana Evangelista _________5

Campbell 11Zyrus Ho _________6

Pearl City 11Timothy Iha _________7

Kahuku 11Eyring Mapu _________8

Campbell 12Caysean Melvin _________9

Nanakuli 11Malosi Muaau _________10

Mililani 11D'Angelo Paulo _________11

Kahuku 11Taimua Pule _________12

Kahuku 11Christian Sanford-Tupuola _________13

Kahuku 11Jonah Soliai-Tui _________14

Campbell 11Royce Takamatsu _________15

Kahuku 10Aliimalu Tan _________16

Pearl City 12Keaton Thomas _________17

Mililani 11Luke VanAntwerp _________18

Campbell 11Richard Windsor _________19

Event  56   Boys Long Jump Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships17-00.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Kahuku 10Teave Crawford _________1

Kahuku  9Sky Fortuna _________2

Kahuku  9Nui Gilman _________3

Kahuku  9Emmitt-Jay Harrison _________4

Mililani 10Christian Kahale-Nobriga _________5

Kahuku 10Nihoa Pule _________6

Kahuku  9Kaikila Ripp _________7

Nanakuli 10Kendred Titcomb _________8

Mililani  9Vincent Tolliver _________9

Pearl City  9Kyle Tran _________10

Mililani  9Tyler Yamada _________11

Nanakuli  9Allix Yap _________12

Event  57   Girls Triple Jump Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships25-06.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mililani  9Eden Kruse _________1

Mililani 10Maya Peller _________2

Event  58   Girls Triple Jump Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ28-00.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mililani 11Pomai Kauahi _________1

Mililani 11Ashlynn Mahelona _________2

Waialua 12Jadyn Miller _________3

Mililani 12Sarah Yamamoto _________4

Event  59   Boys Triple Jump Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships30-00.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Kahuku 10Nihoa Pule _________1

Campbell  9Jordan Sermeno _________2

Mililani  9Vincent Tolliver _________3
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2025 Campbell Qualifying Meet #3 - 3/15/2025

Host: Campbell High School

Mililani High School

Performance List

Event  60   Boys Triple Jump Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ36-06.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Campbell 12Amari Branch _________1

Campbell 12Antonio Castro _________2

Campbell 11Zyrus Ho _________3

Mililani 11Ryken Ige _________4

Kahuku 11Eyring Mapu _________5

Campbell 11King Pridgen _________6

Kahuku 11Taimua Pule _________7

Kahuku 11Christian Sanford-Tupuola _________8

Mililani 11Luke VanAntwerp _________9

Event  61   Girls Discus Throw Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships60-00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Pearl City  9Kennedy Brown _________1

Pearl City  9Diana Huynh _________2

Mililani  9Mya Jarvis _________3

Mililani  9Shemaiah Latouche _________4

Mililani  9Naomi Legaspi _________5

Mililani  9Adrienne Monlux _________6

Mililani 10Aliyah Sailusi _________7

Campbell 10Sariah Tavale _________8

Campbell  9Leanne Utupo _________9

Kahuku  9Regina Vave _________10

Event  62   Girls Discus Throw Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ80-00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Pearl City 11China Barry _________1

Mililani 12Portia Chibana _________2

Campbell 12Kendra Kidani _________3

Mililani 12Vika Lainaholo _________4

Campbell 12Sepphyre Lepaga-Telona _________5

Campbell 12Serenity Lepaga-Telona _________6

Mililani 11Jerrell Mailo _________7

Waialua 12Jadyn Miller _________8

Mililani 12Rozirie Richardson-Vaa _________9

Mililani 11Alena Tanuvasa _________10

Kahuku 12Posia Wily _________11

Event  63   Boys Discus Throw Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships82-00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Campbell  9Siua Afungia _________1

Nanakuli 10Riley Akaka _________2

Kahuku 10Blake Alo _________3

Mililani 10Donte Artis _________4

Kahuku 10Zion Aupaau _________5

Pearl City 10Landon Azbill _________6

Nanakuli 10Kaleb Chun _________7

Mililani  9Rockee Diego _________8

Pearl City 10Nofo Moeone _________9

Pearl City  9Landon Peterson _________10

Mililani 10Lee Quitazol _________11

Kahuku  9Ezra Souza _________12

Pearl City  9Sean Tapat _________13

Mililani  9Luke Timoshchik _________14

Campbell 10Myikca Tuigamala-Alston _________15

Campbell 10Maverick Tupua-Tau _________16

Mililani 10Lincoln Uiagalelei _________17

Mililani  9Shane Williams _________18

Event  64   Boys Discus Throw Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ115-00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Pearl City 12Fasia Aitavale _________1

Pearl City 12John-David Araki _________2

Pearl City 11Jamie Castro _________3

Nanakuli 11Richard Chun _________4

Mililani 12AJ Eves _________5

Pearl City 12Sheldon-James Halaapiapi _________6

Pearl City 12Mikah Hall _________7

Campbell 11Kingston Jameson _________8

Pearl City 11Ezekiel Kealoha _________9

Mililani 12Siaosi Ma?ae tulia _________10

Pearl City 11Ezra Mafi _________11

Pearl City 11Saimonepita Mafi _________12

Pearl City 11Kohana McPherson _________13

Pearl City 11Ku Miner _________14

Kahuku 12Hala Muagututia _________15

Pearl City 11Micah Nacnac _________16

Pearl City 11Micaiah Nacnac _________17

Pearl City 12Landon Ohta _________18

Pearl City 11Makoa Reyes _________19

Pearl City 11Gavyn Rogers _________20

Campbell 11Jaren Salazar _________21

Campbell 12Ridge Sasaki _________22

Mililani 12Esias Save _________23

Waialua 11Kaipo Suenaka _________24

Mililani 11Alema Sylva _________25

Campbell 11Codi Taylor _________26

Pearl City 11Tomasi Tonga _________27

Pearl City 11Aiden Weitzel _________28

Mililani 12Zion Williams _________29

Event  65   Girls Shot Put Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships23-00.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Pearl City  9Kennedy Brown _________1

Pearl City  9Diana Huynh _________2

Mililani  9Mya Jarvis _________3

Mililani  9Shemaiah Latouche _________4

Mililani  9Naomi Legaspi _________5

Mililani  9Adrienne Monlux _________6

Mililani 10Aliyah Sailusi _________7

Campbell 10Sariah Tavale _________8

Campbell  9Leanne Utupo _________9

Kahuku  9Regina Vave _________10



Mililani High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 11

2025 Campbell Qualifying Meet #3 - 3/15/2025

Host: Campbell High School

Mililani High School

Performance List

Event  66   Girls Shot Put Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ28-06.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Pearl City 11China Barry _________1

Mililani 12Portia Chibana _________2

Campbell 12Kendra Kidani _________3

Mililani 12Vika Lainaholo _________4

Campbell 12Sepphyre Lepaga-Telona _________5

Campbell 12Serenity Lepaga-Telona _________6

Mililani 11Jerrell Mailo _________7

Mililani 12Rozirie Richardson-Vaa _________8

Mililani 11Alena Tanuvasa _________9

Kahuku 12Posia Wily _________10

Event  67   Boys Shot Put Junior Varsity

JV OIA JV Championships30-00.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Campbell  9Siua Afungia _________1

Nanakuli 10Riley Akaka _________2

Mililani 10Donte Artis _________3

Kahuku 10Zion Aupaau _________4

Pearl City 10Landon Azbill _________5

Nanakuli 10Kaleb Chun _________6

Mililani  9Rockee Diego _________7

Waialua  9Dakoda Gonzalez _________8

Pearl City 10Nofo Moeone _________9

Pearl City  9Landon Peterson _________10

Mililani 10Lee Quitazol _________11

Pearl City  9Sean Tapat _________12

Mililani  9Luke Timoshchik _________13

Campbell 10Myikca Tuigamala-Alston _________14

Campbell 10Maverick Tupua-Tau _________15

Mililani 10Lincoln Uiagalelei _________16

Mililani  9Shane Williams _________17

Event  68   Boys Shot Put Varsity

OIA OIA Varsity Champ40-00.00

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Pearl City 12Fasia Aitavale _________1

Pearl City 12John-David Araki _________2

Pearl City 11Jamie Castro _________3

Nanakuli 11Richard Chun _________4

Campbell 12William Duarte _________5

Mililani 12AJ Eves _________6

Pearl City 12Sheldon-James Halaapiapi _________7

Pearl City 12Mikah Hall _________8

Campbell 11Kingston Jameson _________9

Pearl City 11Ezekiel Kealoha _________10

Mililani 11Steve Lainaholo _________11

Mililani 12Siaosi Ma?ae tulia _________12

Pearl City 11Ezra Mafi _________13

Pearl City 11Saimonepita Mafi _________14

Pearl City 11Kohana McPherson _________15

Pearl City 11Ku Miner _________16

Kahuku 12Hala Muagututia _________17

Pearl City 11Micah Nacnac _________18

Pearl City 11Micaiah Nacnac _________19

Pearl City 11Makoa Reyes _________20

Pearl City 11Gavyn Rogers _________21

Campbell 11Jaren Salazar _________22

Campbell 12Ridge Sasaki _________23

Mililani 12Esias Save _________24

Waialua 11Kaipo Suenaka _________25

Mililani 11Alema Sylva _________26

Campbell 11Codi Taylor _________27

Pearl City 11Tomasi Tonga _________28

Pearl City 11Aiden Weitzel _________29

Mililani 12Zion Williams _________30


